Collection Size Report

FY24

ADULT MATERIALS

TOTAL FICTION
Fiction
Fiction Express
Large Print Fiction
Young Adult Fiction

TOTAL COMICS

TOTAL NONFICTION
Nonfiction
Nonfiction Express
Large Print Nonfiction
Reference

BOOKS IN OTHER
LANGUAGES

MAGAZINES
TOTAL PRINT

TOTAL AUDIO
Music Compact disc
Fiction on disc
Nonfiction On Disc

TOTAL VIDEO
DVD Movie
DVD TV
DVD Nonfiction
DVD Express

ART

BOOK CLUB KITS

YA VIDEO GAMES

CIRCULATING
EQUIPMENT

DISCOVERY KITS

TOTAL NONPRINT

Current Year

42,022
33,550
215
3,515
4,742
8,130
54,279
49,952
218
684
3,425

544
128

105,103

9,565
8,078
843
644
15,753
7,059
4,358
4,192
144
419
31
407

12
13

26,200

Previous Year

42,042
33,682
221
3,497
4,642
8,067
57,760
53,290
241
655
3,574

481
124

108,474

11,318
8,297
1,587
1,434

16,001
7,039
4,413
4,407

142
418
40
420

22
12

28,231

. IOWA CITY

fﬂ(‘ PUBLIC LIBRARY

% Change

-0.05
-0.39
-2.71

0.51
2.15
0.78

-6.03
-6.26
-9.54

4.43
-4.17

13.10
3.23

-3.11

-15.49
-2.64
-46.88
-55.09
-1.55
0.28
-1.25
-4.88
1.41
0.24
-22.50
-3.10

-45.45
8.33

-7.19



eAUDIO
eBOOKS
eMUsSIC
eMAGAZINES

ONLINE REFERENCE

DIGITAL VIDEOS

TOTAL DIGITAL

TOTAL ADULT

CHILDREN'S
MATERIALS

JEASY

jBoard Books

iE

jReader

jBig Book
jJFICTION
jJCOMICS
jNONFICTION
jJLARGE PRINT

jPROGRAM
COLLECTION

TOTAL jPRINT

jAUDIO
jCompact disc
jRead Along Set
jBooks on Disc
jDVD
jTOYS
STORYTIME KITS
jDISCOVERY KITS
jVIDEO GAMES

TOTAL jNONPRINT

24,240
32,246
48

8

107
910

57,559

188,862

Current Year

25,968
1,594
18,507
5,791
76
12,409
6,271
13,323
204

607

58,782

1,092
282
808

2

2,703

119
46
13
41

4,014

22,051
30,481
48

8

107
846

53,541

190,246

Previous Year

26,342
1,612
18,827
5,821
82
12,633
5,651
13,391
187

577

58,781

1,695
530
721
444

3,051
147

51
14
43

5,001

. IOWA CITY

fm PUBLIC LIBRARY

9.93
5.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.57

7.50

-0.73

% Change

-1.42
-1.12
-1.70
-0.52
-7.32

-1.77

10.97

-0.51

9.09

5.20

0.00

-35.58
-46.79
12.07
-99.55
-11.41
-19.05
-9.80
-7.14
-4.65

-19.74



jeAUDIO
jeBOOKS
jeMAGAZINES

TOTAL jDIGITAL

TOTAL JUVENILE

TOTAL COLLECTION

2,249
6,204

8,454

71,250

260,112

1,918
5,937

7,856

71,638

261,884

e OWA CITY

fﬂ(‘ PUBLIC LIBRARY

16.67
4.65
0.0

7.61

-0.54

-0.68



